BH,ARA?I VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, SANGLI

DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDICS

CLINCAL POSTING OF 6™ SEMESTER.
BATCH -B,ROLL NO- 50 TO 98 =49

L]
e STARTING FROM- 28/06/2021 TO 18/07/2021
e VENUE ORTHO DEPT. J
e Time 10.30 Amto 11.30 AM
e
e R Topic Teacher
Thursday | 01/07/2021 | Basic Principles of fracture management Dr.Abhilit Kadam
Friday 02/07/2021 | Complications of Fractures Dr. G. Taralekar
Saturday | 03/07/2021 | Ward Round / Plaster Techniques Dr Rahil Jiwani
Monday 05/072021 | History Taking & Discussion Dr. Anish Isapure
[7Tuesday 06/07/2021 | X-ray in Orthopedics Dr.Satish Mehta
Wednesday | 07/7/2021 | Clinical Examination of # case Dr. W.A. Isapure
Thursday | 08/7/2021 | Clinical Examination of Knee joint Dr.Sunil Patil
Friday | 09/7/2021 | Clinical Examination of Hip joint Dr. Deshpande
Saturday 10/7/2021 | Clinical Examination of wrist joint Dir. Mehan 58l
Monday 12/07/2021 | Clinical Examination of Elbow joint Dr.Pramod Bandagar
Tuesday | 13/07/2021 Clm!cal Ex.ammatlon of Lumber spine & Dr. . Vinay Arwattigi
cervical spine
Wednesday | 14/07/2021 Clinical Examination of Knee joint D, WA, Jsapuns
: Clinical Exam of Nonunion / Malunited Dr. Abhilit Kadam
Thursday | 15/07/2021 fractures — Colle’s Supracandylar
Peripheral Nerve injuries Clinical Exam / Dr. Sunil Patil
Friday 16/07/2021 | Clinical examination of Bone Infections.
(Osteomyelitis)
) Dr. Rahil Jiwani
Saturday 17/07/2021 | End of posting Exam

!

Dr. Shrikant Deshpande
Professor & HOD

Dept. Of Orthopedics
B.V.(D.U), MC& H Sangl



BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, SANGLI
DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDICS
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* CLINCAL POSTING OF 6™ SEMESTER.
* BATCH -C, ROLL NO- 99 TO 147 =49
e STARTING FROM- 19/07/2021 TO 05/08/2021
* VENUE ORTHO DEMO ROOM
e Time 10.30 Amto 11.30 AM
Day Date Topie Teacher i
meay | BESIC Principles of fracture management/ | Dr.Abhilit Kadam
Monday e Complications of Fractures |
Tuesday | 20/072021 | Ward Round Ur. G. Teeslolonr |
Wednesday | 21/07/2021 | History Taking & Discussion Dr Rahil Jiwani i
. A Dr. Anish Isapure
Thursday 22/07/2021 X-ray in Orthopedics ,
’ Dr.Satish Mehta
Friday 23/07/2021 Clinical Examination of # case/ Nonunion case - 3
o Dr.Sujay Mahadik 1
Saturday 24/07/2021 Clinical Examination of Knee joint —
.Sunil Patil
Monday 26/07/2021 | Clinical Examination of Hip joint SE———-
Clinical Examination of wrist joint / Clinical Dr. Deshpande
Tuesday 270772021 Examination of Elbow joint !
Clinical Examination of Lumber spine & Dr. Mohan Sai 5
i
Wednesday 28/07/2021 cervical spine ’;
Clinical Exam of Nonunion / Malunited Dr.Pramod Bandagar \
Sy SPTiEeS fractures — Colle’s Supracandylar |
Friday 30/07/2021 | Peripheral Nerve injuries Clinical Exam Dr. . Vinay Arwattigi ‘
ini ination of Infections. . WAL ‘
S 31/07/2021 (C(l)lsr::::ln ;)é';lirtril:)latnon of Bone Infections Dr. W.A. Isapure |
Monday 02/08/2021 Plaster Techniques Dr. Abhilit Kadam
Tuesday 03/08/2021 | End of posting Exam Dr. G. Taralekar

Dr. Shrikant Deshpande
Professor & HOD

Dept. Of Orthopedics
B.V.(D.U), MC& H Sangl
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BHA!;;\I"I‘ I YII')YAPEF,TH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
“DICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, SANGLI

e CLINCAL POSTING OF 6™ SEMESTER.
e BATCH -A, ROLL NO- 01 TO 49 =49
e S ].‘AR l‘lNC FROM- 23/08/2021 TO 0/09/2021
e VENUE ORTHO DEMO ROOM
e Time 10.30 Amto 11.30 AM
Day Date Topic Teacher ’
Wednesday | 04/08/2021 Basic Principles f,f;'r;aém;e management/ | Dr.Abhilit Kadam ‘:
Complications of Fractures
Thursday | 05/08/2021 | Ward Round " | Dr. G. Taralekar
Friday 06/08/2021 History Taking & Discussion Dr Rahil Jiwani
Saturday | 07/08/2021 | X-ray in Orthopedics Dr. Deshpande
|
Monday 09/08/2021 Clinical Examination of # case/ Nonunion case Dr Sallels Mios 1
Tuesday 10/08/2021 Clinical Examination of Knee joint Dr.Sujay Mahadik
Wednesday |  11/08/2021 | Clinical Examination of Hip joint KT
Clinical Examination of wrist joint / Clinical Dr. Deshpande ‘
F—— 12/08/2021 | pyamination of Elbow joint |
. . . . A ' S - §
Friday 13/08/2021 561;3:211 E;ir:matlon of Lumber spine & Dr. Mohan Sai J
Clinical Exam of Nonunion / Malunited Dr.Pramod Bandagar |
Saturday 14/08/2021 fractures — Colle’s Supracandylar ;:
Monday 16/08/2021 | Peripheral Nerve injuries Clinical Exam Dr. . Vinay Arwattigi ;,
Clinical examination of Bone Infections. Dr. W.A. Isapure .
Tuesday 17/08/2021 | (Osteomyelitis)
. Dr. Abhilit Kadam
Wednesday 18/08/2021 Plaster Techniques
. Dr. Vinay Arwattigi
Thursday 19/08/2021 End of posting Exam y 8 J

Dr. Shrikant Deshpande
Professor & HOD

Dept. Of Orthopedics
B.V.(D.U), MC& H Sangl




BHARAT? VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)

MEDICALCCLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SANGLI
DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDIC

€0 _UNIVERs:

DEMO TIME TABLE FOR IIIRD YEAR M.B.B.S. 8™ TERM

EVERY - FRI.
VENUE - Lecture Hall No. 2 at E2 wing 5 floor , Hospital Building
TIME-2TO 4.30 PM

Dr. Satish Mehata /
Dr. Santosh Kolloli
Dr. W Isapure /

02/07/2021 | Friday

09/07/2021 Dr. Gautam Taralekar
D R S 1l oA
23/07/2021 Friday m grr 22;:;?:;;25;93”‘19/
o | v | s[5

| . - Dr. Mohan Sai Krishna /
| F m
06/08/2021 riday Te;t on Arthritis & Non Trauma Dr. Pramod Bandgar

| s loli
13/08/2021 | Friday | Short Note — Writing grr \S/?:at;’i’r;x'a‘t’t': g/,,

. ] Dr. Sunil Patil / '
20/08/2021 | Friday Plaster Technique Dr. Pramod Bangar

Trauma (L.L.)

%

§

Dr. Shrikant B. Deshpande
Professor & HOD

Dept. Of Orthopedics
B.D.V.U MCH Sangli.



